
   GREENVILLE UTILITIES COMMISSION 
 
                                                      GREENVILLE, NORTH CAROLINA 
 
                                                     DIRECTIONAL BORING SERVICES                                                            
 
                                                              NOVEMBER 21, 2013 
 
 
 
 
 

To: All Prospective Proposers and Others Concerned 
 
Subject: Addendum No. II 
 
The intent of this addendum is to notify all prospective proposers and others concerned 
that the Specifications and Documents are hereby modified as follows: 
 

1. Replace page(s) 8 with the enclosed page(s). 
  

 
The foregoing changes shall be incorporated in the Specifications and Documents. 
 
Please acknowledge receipt of this addendum by e-mailing Cleve Haddock, Buyer II, 
Purchasing Dept., at (252) 551-1533, haddocgc@guc.com. 
 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

mailto:haddocgc@guc.com


GREENVILLE UTILITIES COMMISSION 
 

PROPOSAL FORM 
 

The undersigned bidder hereby declares that it has carefully examined the enclosed detailed 
specifications for furnishing GUC with the services listed below.  The undersigned bidder further 
agrees, if this quote is accepted within sixty (60) days from the date of the opening, to furnish 
any or all of the services upon the quoted prices. 
 

ITEM 
NO. 

EST. 
FEET 

DESCRIPTION UNIT 
PRICE 

TOTAL 
COST 

 
 
 

1 
 

2 
 

3 
 

4 
 

5 
 

6 
 

7 
 

8 
 

9 
 

10 
 

11 
 

12 
 

13 

 
 
 

1,000 
 

4,000 
 

2,000 
 

2,000 
 

250 
 

1,000 
 

500 
 

1,000 
 

1000 
 

500 
 

1,000 
 

10 
 

10 
       

 
 DB JOB TASKS: 
 
DB-1-C (directional bore 1-1” flexible conduit) 
 
DB-2-C (directional bore 1-2” flexible conduit) 
 
DB-3-C (directional bore 1-3” flexible conduit) 
 
DB-4-C (directional bore 1-4” flexible conduit) 
 
DD-5-C (directional bore 1-5” flexible conduit) 
 
DB-22-C (directional bore 1-6” flexible conduit) 
 
DB-21-C (directional bore 2-2” flexible conduit) 
 
DB-21-C (directional bore 1-2”/1-1” flexible conduit) 
 
DB-23 (directional bore 1-2”/1-3” flexible conduit) 
 
DB-41 (directional bore 1-4’/1-1” flexible conduit) 
 
DB-42 (directional bore 1-4”/1-2” flexible conduit) 
 
SP (Splice Pitt) 
 
PJ (Pipe Joint) 

 
 
 

TOTAL: DIRECTIONAL BORING JOB TASKS 
 

 
 
 
 

 
 
 
$______ 
 
$______ 
 
$______ 
 
$______ 
 
$______ 
 
$______ 
 
$______ 
 
$______ 
 
$______ 
 
$______ 
 
$______ 
 
$______ 
 
$______ 
 

 
 
 
$__________ 
 
$__________ 
 
$__________ 
 
$__________ 
 
$__________ 
 
$__________ 
 
$__________ 
 
$__________ 
 
$__________ 
 
$__________ 
 
$__________ 
 
$__________ 
 
$__________ 
 
 
 
$__________ 

              
 

                                                                                                                                                           8                   


