GREENVILLE UTILITIES COMMISSION GREENVILLE, NORTH CAROLINA DIRECTIONAL BORING SERVICES NOVEMBER 21, 2013

To: All Prospective Proposers and Others Concerned

Subject: Addendum No. II

The intent of this addendum is to notify all prospective proposers and others concerned that the Specifications and Documents are hereby modified as follows:

1. Replace page(s) 8 with the enclosed page(s).

The foregoing changes shall be incorporated in the Specifications and Documents.

Please acknowledge receipt of this addendum by e-mailing Cleve Haddock, Buyer II, Purchasing Dept., at (252) 551-1533, haddocgc@guc.com.

GREENVILLE UTILITIES COMMISSION

PROPOSAL FORM

The undersigned bidder hereby declares that it has carefully examined the enclosed detailed specifications for furnishing GUC with the services listed below. The undersigned bidder further agrees, if this quote is accepted within sixty (60) days from the date of the opening, to furnish any or all of the services upon the quoted prices.

ITEM NO.	EST. FEET	DESCRIPTION	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL COST
		DB JOB TASKS:		
1	1,000	DB-1-C (directional bore 1-1" flexible conduit)	\$	\$
2	4,000	DB-2-C (directional bore 1-2" flexible conduit)	\$	\$
3	2,000	DB-3-C (directional bore 1-3" flexible conduit)	\$	\$
4	2,000	DB-4-C (directional bore 1-4" flexible conduit)	\$	\$
5	250	DD-5-C (directional bore 1-5" flexible conduit)	\$	\$
6	1,000	DB-22-C (directional bore 1-6" flexible conduit)	\$	\$
7	500	DB-21-C (directional bore 2-2" flexible conduit)	\$	\$
8	1,000	DB-21-C (directional bore 1-2"/1-1" flexible conduit)	\$	\$
9	1000	DB-23 (directional bore 1-2"/1-3" flexible conduit)	\$	\$
10	500	DB-41 (directional bore 1-4'/1-1" flexible conduit)	\$	\$
11	1,000	DB-42 (directional bore 1-4"/1-2" flexible conduit)	\$	\$
12	10	SP (Splice Pitt)	\$	\$
13	10	PJ (Pipe Joint)	\$	\$
		TOTAL: DIRECTIONAL BORING JOB TASKS		\$